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6682 106TH LANE OCALA FL 34476
https://candiscarmichael.com

$342,000

This charming residence offers an ideal blend of comfort, style, and convenience,
making it the perfect place to call home. As you step inside, you’ll be greeted by a
spacious and bright living area with high ceilings and large windows that allow natural
light to fill the space. The open floor plan seamlessly connects the […]

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Single Family
Residence

• Active

• 2226 sq ft
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Courtesy of
Listing Office: MARK SPAIN REAL ESTATE Office ID: MFR261019292

Status: Active MLS ID: MFRO6239619

Basics
Bathrooms Full: 2 Date added: Added 1 day ago

Category: Single Family Residence Type: Residential

Bedrooms: 3 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Half baths: 0 half baths Area, sq ft: 2226 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 21344 sq ft Year built: 1986

SubdivisionName: OAK MANOR ListOfficeName: MARK SPAIN REAL ESTATE

GarageSpaces: 2 ListAOR: mfrmls

Location Details
Township: 16 Road Surface Type: Asphalt

Property Features
Interior Features: Ceiling Fans(s) Appliances: Cooktop, Dishwasher, Microwave, Refrigerator

Flooring: Laminate, Tile Laundry Features: In Garage

Fireplace YN: Yes Fireplace Features: Family Room

Garage YN: Yes Attached Garage YN: Yes

Garage Spaces: 2 Exterior Features: Other

Fencing: Chain Link Roof: Shingle

Utilities: Cable Available Water Source: Well

Sewer: Septic Tank Cooling: Central Air

Heating: Central, Electric
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Property Details
Subdivision Name: OAK MANOR Parcel Number: 35685-004-02

Levels: One Direction Faces: East

Foundation Details: Slab Construction Materials: Block

Fees&Taxes
Tax Year: 2023 Tax Annual Amount:

$4,329

Tax Legal Description: SEC 29 TWP 16 RGE 21 PLAT BOOK X
PAGE 047 OAK MANOR I BLK D LOT 2

Tax Lot: 6

Rooms

Room type Level

Kitchen First

Primary Bedroom First

Great Room First

Living Room First

Amenities & Features
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Waterfront available: No GarageYN: Yes

AttachedGarageYN: Yes FireplaceYN: Yes

PoolPrivateYN: No Cooling: Central Air

ExteriorFeatures: Other Utilities: Cable Available

Features: Ceiling Fans(s), Family Room Amenities: Cooktop, Dishwasher, Microwave,
Refrigerator

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Central, Electric

Exterior material: Block Roof: Shingle

Miscellaneous
Ownership: Fee Simple Occupant Type: Vacant

Showing Requirements: ShowingTime


